
INSET (New staff) Thursday, 1st September

INSET (Staff training) Friday, 2nd September

INSET (Staff training) Monday, 5th September

Tuesday, 6th September

Michaelmas Term Starts Wednesday, 7th September

Exeat
Friday 23rd September. Boarders return after 

6.30pm on Sunday 25
th

 September.

OCTOBER 2022
Half-Term Holiday (two weeks) (note closure at 

4.20pm on Friday 14
th

 October)

School will close on Friday 14th October. Half-

term will run from Monday 17th October. 

School reopens on Monday 31st October at 

8.30am.     Boarders return after 6.30pm on 

Sunday 30th October.

NOVEMBER 2022 Exeat
Friday, 18th November.  Boarders can return 

after 6:30pm on Sunday, 20th November.

DECEMBER 2022 Term Ends Friday, 9th December 2022

INSET (Staff training) Tuesday, 3rd January 2023

INSET (Staff training) Wednesday, 4th January 2023

Lent Term Starts

School re-opens on Thursday, 5th January.  

Boarders are welcome to return after 6.30pm 

on Wednesday 4th January.

Exeat
Friday 20th January. Boarders return after 

6.30pm on Sunday 22nd January.

FEBRUARY 2023
Half-Term Holiday (one week)

(note closure at 4.20pm on Friday 10th 

February)

Monday 13th th February. 

School re-opens on Monday 20th February at 

8.30am. Boarders welcome to return after 

6.30pm on Sunday 19th February.

Exeat
Friday 10th March. Boarders return after 6.30pm 

on Sunday 12th March.

Term Ends Friday 24
th

 March. 

INSET (Staff Training) Monday, 17th April

INSET (Staff Training) Tuesday, 18th April

Term Starts

School re-opens on Wednesday, 19th April at 

8.30am. Boarders are welcome to return after 

6.30pm on Tuesday, 18th April.

Exeat (including bank holiday)
Friday 28th April. Boarders welcome to return 

after 6.30pm Monday 1st May.

MAY 2023
Sports Day (Years 4 to 10)                                Half-

Term Holiday (one week)                 (school closes 

at 4.20pm on Friday 26th May)  

opens on Monday 5
th

 June at 8.30am. Boarders 

are welcome to return after 6.30pm on Sunday 

4
th

 June.

School re-opens Monday 5
th

 June at 8.30am

Activities week Monday 19th June-Friday 23rd June.

Exeat
Friday 23rd June. Boarders return after 6.30pm 

on Sunday 25th June.

JULY 2023 FOUNDER'S DAY - Academic year ends Saturday 8th July. Formalities begin at 10am.  

School closes at lunchtime.

Please note that these dates are provisional and may be subject to change.

More House School

Term Dates for the School Year September 2022-July 2023
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